
Sr. No. College Code College Name Student Count in this report

1 240051 R.C.Patel Education Trust's R.C. Patel, Arts Commerce and Science College 80

2 240120 M. G. Tele Commerce, C. and B. R. Tele Science, K Tele Management College 8

TOTAL Total Colleges = 2 88

-----------------END OF SUMMARY – DETAILED REPORT BEGINS---------------
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1152210
101

ENG-1A English Theory 14 -- 1152211
301

CH-101 Physical and Inorganic 
Chemistry

Theory 13 --

1152211
401

BOT-101 Diversity of Lower Cryptogams Theory AB -- 1152211
502

ZOO-102 Grasshopper- The 
Nonchordate

Theory AB --

1 2023015400271512 300996 240051 WANI ISHA SANJAY

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory AB -- 1152211
102

MTH-102 Calculus of Single Variable Theory AB --

1152211
132

MTH-103 (B) Discrete Mathematics Theory AB -- 1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory AB --

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory AB -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory AB 22

1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory 0 -- 1152212
401

CS-101 Essential of Computer Science Theory AB --

1152212
402

CS-102 Programming in C-I Theory AB --

2 2023015400268564 308092 240051 RAUL KRUSHNARAJ DHARMENDRASINH

1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory AB 20 1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory AB --

1152212
402

CS-102 Programming in C-I Theory AB --

3 2023015400270806 308093 240051 PATIL AKASH SANTOSH

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory AB -- 1152211
132

MTH-103 (B) Discrete Mathematics Theory AB --

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory AB -- 1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory AB --

1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory AB -- 1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory 5 --

1152212
402

CS-102 Programming in C-I Theory AB --

4 2023015400272917 308094 240051 SATHE RAJRATNA DINAKR

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 27 -- 1152211
102

MTH-102 Calculus of Single Variable Theory 24 --

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 11 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 6 --

1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory 11 -- 1152212
401

CS-101 Essential of Computer Science Theory 24 --

1152212
402

CS-102 Programming in C-I Theory AB --

5 2023015400274054 308095 240051 PAWAR ROHAN VILAS

1152211
102

MTH-102 Calculus of Single Variable Theory AB -- 1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory AB --

6 2023015400269366 320375 240051 VALVI SUVARNA GOMA

1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 7 -- 1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory 3 --

7 2022015400338975 320377 240051 EDAKI HARSHALI TUSHAR

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 33 --

8 2023015400106686 320386 240120 GAVHANE PUJA MADHUKAR
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1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 1 -- 1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 4 --

1152211
301

CH-101 Physical and Inorganic 
Chemistry

Theory AB -- 1152211
302

CH-102 Organic and Inorganic 
Chemistry

Theory AB --

1152211
401

BOT-101 Diversity of Lower Cryptogams Theory AB -- 1152211
402

BOT-102 Morphology of Angiosperms Theory AB --

9 2023015400110011 320393 240120 SANER GOKUL SANTOSH

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 6 -- 1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 26 --

1152211
301

CH-101 Physical and Inorganic 
Chemistry

Theory AB -- 1152211
302

CH-102 Organic and Inorganic 
Chemistry

Theory 27 --

1152211
402

BOT-102 Morphology of Angiosperms Theory 32 --

10 2023015400110324 320395 240120 SHIRSATH NEHA SADANAND

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 30 --

11 2023015400109626 320396 240120 SONAR VARSHA NANDALAL

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 12 -- 1152211
301

CH-101 Physical and Inorganic 
Chemistry

Theory 25 --

12 2023015400120083 320397 240120 SONAWANE KAUSHIK SAKHARAM

1152211
301

CH-101 Physical and Inorganic 
Chemistry

Theory AB --

13 2023015400110003 320398 240120 THAKARE AKSHAY PRADIP

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 25 -- 1152211
401

BOT-101 Diversity of Lower Cryptogams Theory 28 --

14 2023015400110692 320399 240120 WADILE ASMITA DINESH

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 10 --

15 2023015400270041 320404 240051 GOAD NARENDRA SANJAY

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 4 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 7 --

16 2022015400137826 320407 240051 KOLI AJAY PRAKASH

1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 7 --

17 2023015400271156 320408 240051 KOLI DIPALI MADHUKAR

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 2 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 5 --

1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory 5 --

18 2023015400274104 320410 240051 KOLI RAVINA RAMDAS

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 25 -- 1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 11 --

1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 5 -- 1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory 14 --

19 2023015400272941 320411 240051 KOLI SAKSHI SANJAY

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 11 --

20 2023015400271462 320423 240051 PATIL DHANSHRI ANIL
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1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 12 --

21 2022015400139423 320424 240051 PATIL DHARMENDRA PRAVIN

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 28 --

22 2023015400273693 320428 240051 PATIL NIKITA BHAUSAHEB

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 11 -- 1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 26 --

1152211
301

CH-101 Physical and Inorganic 
Chemistry

Theory AB -- 1152211
502

ZOO-102 Grasshopper- The 
Nonchordate

Theory AB --

23 2023015400271485 320437 240051 SISODIYA RUCHITA YOGENDRASING

1152211
301

CH-101 Physical and Inorganic 
Chemistry

Theory 25 --

24 2022015400139632 320446 240051 DHANGAR VIJAY RAVINDRA

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 9 -- 1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 28 --

25 2023015400267093 320456 240051 MALI CHETANA RAJENDRA

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 10 -- 1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 28 --

26 2023015400269277 320457 240051 MANGALE PUJA SATISH

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 7 --

27 2023015400270957 320460 240051 RAJPUT KALYANI YOGENDRASING

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 6 -- 1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 31 --

28 2023015400271164 320461 240051 RAJPUT MEGHANA YOGENDRASING

1152211
102

MTH-102 Calculus of Single Variable Theory 7 -- 1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 3 --

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 26 --

29 2023015400267545 320508 240051 BEHERE HANSRAJ DHANANJAY

1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 32 --

30 2023015400267553 320509 240051 BHOGE ROSHNI RATAN

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 4 -- 1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 24 --

31 2023015400267576 320511 240051 BORASE DIPAK SANJAY

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 26 -- 1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 24 --

32 2023015400267584 320512 240051 BORSE PRERANA ANIL

1152211
701

ST-101 Descriptive Statistics-I Theory 4 -- 1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 28 --

33 2023015400267592 320513 240051 CHAUDHARI ANUSHKA VIJAY

1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 24 --

34 2023015400274584 320515 240051 CHAUDHARI ROHIT DNYANESHWAR
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1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 3 -- 1152211
701

ST-101 Descriptive Statistics-I Theory 1 --

35 2023015400271984 320520 240051 GIRASE YASHPAL SARDARSING

1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 24 --

36 2023015400272152 320528 240051 MALI RIYA PRAVIN

1152211
701

ST-101 Descriptive Statistics-I Theory 30 --

37 2023015400272233 320530 240051 PATEL HITESH JADHAV

1152211
701

ST-101 Descriptive Statistics-I Theory 3 -- 1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 3 --

38 2023015400272256 320532 240051 PATIL HARSHADA SANJAY

1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 28 --

39 2023015400272264 320533 240051 PATIL HEMANGI CHANDRAKANT

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 6 -- 1152211
701

ST-101 Descriptive Statistics-I Theory 3 --

1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 25 --

40 2023015400274603 320534 240051 PATIL PRERNA DNYANESHWAR

1152211
701

ST-101 Descriptive Statistics-I Theory 30 -- 1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 32 --

41 2023015400272295 320535 240051 PATIL SANIKA SANTOSH

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 24 -- 1152211
701

ST-101 Descriptive Statistics-I Theory 28 --

1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 25 --

42 2023015400274657 320539 240051 PAWAR DIPANJALI PRAVIN

1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 25 --

43 2023015400273163 320540 240051 PAWAR JANHVI DIILIP

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 27 -- 1152211
701

ST-101 Descriptive Statistics-I Theory 27 --

1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 6 --

44 2023015400273171 320541 240051 PAWAR ROHIT SUNIL

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 24 -- 1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 27 --

1152211
701

ST-101 Descriptive Statistics-I Theory 5 -- 1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 9 --

45 2023015400273213 320542 240051 RAJPUT CHETAN AJABSING

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 30 -- 1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 24 --

46 2023015400271802 320544 240051 SANDHANSI PREMDIP SANDIP

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 26 -- 1152211
702

ST-102 Probability and Probability 
Distributions -I

Theory 12 --

47 2023015400271945 320550 240051 WADILE RITIKA SUNIL
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1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 12 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 4 --

1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory AB --

48 2023015400110355 320560 240120 WADILE DIKSHA DILIP

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 26 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 4 --

49 2022015400139671 320563 240051 AKHADMAL SNEHAL ANAND

1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 26 --

50 2022015400141267 320568 240051 BANJARA JAGDISH RADHESHYAM

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 24 -- 1152211
102

MTH-102 Calculus of Single Variable Theory 24 --

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 5 -- 1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory AB --

1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 8 AB 1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory 4 --

1152212
401

CS-101 Essential of Computer Science Theory 10 -- 1152212
402

CS-102 Programming in C-I Theory 24 --

51 2023015400269312 320571 240051 BHADANE SEJAL MURLIDHAR

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 29 --

52 2023015400269977 320577 240051 BHOI CHETANA DEVIDAS

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 25 --

53 2023015400267182 320588 240051 CHAUDHARI DEESHANT ANIL

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 24 -- 1152211
102

MTH-102 Calculus of Single Variable Theory 29 --

54 2023015400273855 320592 240051 CHAUDHARI GIRISH ANIL

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 25 -- 1152211
102

MTH-102 Calculus of Single Variable Theory 24 --

1152211
132

MTH-103 (B) Discrete Mathematics Theory 24 -- 1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 5 --

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 5 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 6 --

1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory 0 -- 1152212
401

CS-101 Essential of Computer Science Theory 1 --

1152212
402

CS-102 Programming in C-I Theory 24 --

55 2023015400268556 320595 240051 CHAUDHARI NILESH CHHOTU

1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 9 --

56 2023015400270307 320614 240051 DHANGAR NEHA VISHWANATH

1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 28 --

57 2023015400267104 320616 240051 DORIK ROHAN RAJENDRA

1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 10 -- 1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory 0 --

58 2023015400274955 320617 240051 DORIK SHUBHANGI LOTAN
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1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 40 --

59 2023015400273596 320619 240051 GAIKWAD VIPUL KAILAS

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 33 -- 1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 3 --

1152211
701

ST-101 Descriptive Statistics-I Theory 4 --

60 2023015400239441 320620 240051 GANGURDE OM VILAS

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 5 -- 1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 12 --

61 2023015400270095 320630 240051 GIRASE VIRAJ HITENDRASING

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 24 --

62 2022015400315454 320645 240051 KALE GRISHMA RAJENDRA

1152212
402

CS-102 Programming in C-I Theory 24 --

63 2023015400269633 320648 240051 KALEKAR DHIRAJ RAJENDRA

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 3 -- 1152211
102

MTH-102 Calculus of Single Variable Theory 24 --

1152211
132

MTH-103 (B) Discrete Mathematics Theory 24 -- 1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 7 --

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 3 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 6 --

1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory 1 --

64 2022015400330612 320661 240051 KUWAR KRUSHNA NITIN

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 25 -- 1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 10 --

65 2023015400270814 320665 240051 LOHAR VAIBHAV KHEMCHAND

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 25 --

66 2023015400270822 320669 240051 MAHALE SAKSHI ANIL

1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 7 --

67 2022015400153485 320696 240051 PATIL ANKITA BINDULAL

1152211
102

MTH-102 Calculus of Single Variable Theory 28 --

68 2023015400266952 320697 240051 PATIL BHAVESH RAJENDRA

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 24 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 9 --

1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory 4 --

69 2022015400135271 320703 240051 PATIL DRAVYA RAVINDRA

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 25 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 26 --

1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory 3 --

70 2022015400147612 320704 240051 PATIL DURGESH MADHUKAR
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1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 27 --

71 2023015400269761 320713 240051 PATIL KAPIL BHARAT

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 25 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 5 --

72 2022015400315431 320718 240051 PATIL MAHESHWARI RAVINDRA

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 30 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 11 --

73 2023015400268974 320720 240051 PATIL NANDINI SAMADHAN

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 27 --

74 2022015400143057 320722 240051 PATIL NEHA NETENDRASING

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 26 --

75 2023015400271381 320733 240051 PATIL SAKSHI HARLAL

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 26 -- 1152211
102

MTH-102 Calculus of Single Variable Theory 25 --

76 2023015400269157 320734 240051 PATIL SAKSHI KAILAS

1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 4 --

77 2022015400137633 320746 240051 PATIL YOGESHWARI MADHAVRAO

1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 7 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 10 --

78 2023015400267046 320747 240051 PATIL YUKTA NILESH

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 26 --

79 2023015400270702 320756 240051 RAJPUT DHANASHRI INDRASING

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 26 -- 1152211
102

MTH-102 Calculus of Single Variable Theory 12 --

1152211
132

MTH-103 (B) Discrete Mathematics Theory 24 -- 1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 10 --

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 3 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 8 --

1152212
202

ELE-102 Basics of Digital Electronics Theory 2 -- 1152212
402

CS-102 Programming in C-I Theory 25 --

80 2023015400268572 320758 240051 RAJPUT JAYESH PRAKASHSING

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 31 --

81 2023015400274971 320761 240051 RAJPUT NANDANA DARYAVSING

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 27 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 11 --

82 2023015400270211 320765 240051 RAJPUT RONAK YUVRAJSING

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 27 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 9 --

83 2022015400156143 320766 240051 RAJPUT RUTUJA SANJAY

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 27 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 13 --

84 2022015400153527 320771 240051 SAPKALE AARYA PREMANAND
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1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 26 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 9 --

85 2023015400268807 320780 240051 SHISODE MRUNALI SANDIP

1152211
102

MTH-102 Calculus of Single Variable Theory 29 -- 1152211
132

MTH-103 (B) Discrete Mathematics Theory AB --

1152211
202

PHY-102 Dynamics and Properties of 
Matter

Theory 27 -- 1152212
201

ELE-101 Circuit Components and 
Network Analysis

Theory 7 --

86 2023015400321413 320781 240051 SHRIVASTAVA SHIVA SANTOSH

1152211
101

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra Theory 29 -- 1152211
201

PHY-101 Basic Mechanics Theory 24 --

87 2023015400269873 320795 240051 WAGH RITU GANESH

1152211
301

CH-101 Physical and Inorganic 
Chemistry

Theory 6 -- 1152211
302

CH-102 Organic and Inorganic 
Chemistry

Theory 5 --

88 2023015400270114 320797 240051 CHAUDHARI NIKHIL KISHOR
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